
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,372,597.89       (24,372.64)         7,831.64        47,000.00      292,520.00    220,265.22       -                   537,464.24     2,215.54        37,795.30      6,493,317.19
Petty Cash -                  0.00
Investments -                  463,795.30    463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00            670.98            50,670.98
Inventories 11,271.61       11,271.61
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,422,597.89 (24,372.64)         7,831.64 47,000.00 292,520.00 220,265.22 0.00 755,721.83 2,215.54 501,590.60 7,225,370.08

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 0.00
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 3,798.02              3,798.02
Sick leave & other payables 5,000.00              5,000.00

Total current liabilities 8,798.02 -                   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 0.00 955,964.02

Revenues - year to date 512,638.29 19,336.24          0.00 47,000.00 292,520.00 0.00 0.00 2,939.20 0.00 159.50           874,593.23
Expenditures - year to date (389,568.41) (97,688.12)         0.00 0.00 0.00 (110,925.00) 0.00 (12,937.27) 0.00 -                (611,118.80)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24          7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10    5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance 5,413,799.87 (24,372.64)         7,831.64 47,000.00 292,520.00 220,265.22 0.00 (191,444.17) 2,215.54 501,590.60 6,269,406.06

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,422,597.89 (24,372.64)         7,831.64 47,000.00 292,520.00 220,265.22 0.00 755,721.83 2,215.54 501,590.60 7,225,370.08

   

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

July 31, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,630,729.99 3,630,729.99 2,834,158.51 796,571.48         100.00% 53,979.24 53,979.24 100.00%

Local revenues 3,266,000.00 73,098.02 45,736.85 27,361.17           2.24% 8,303.00 33,807.73 407.17%
State revenues 5,214,626.00 433,083.21 421,143.21 11,940.00           8.31% 607,088.00 22,307.52 3.67%
Federal revenues 49,500.00 5,574.92 0.00 5,574.92             11.26% 964,231.00 (36,779.01) -3.81%
Interfund transfers 72,721.00 882.14 989.63 (107.49)               1.21% 36,855.00 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 8,602,847.00 512,638.29 467,869.69 44,768.60 5.96% 1,616,477.00 19,336.24 1.20%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,267,320.00 77,095.79 68,345.78 8,750.01             1.81% 987,331.24 32,906.47 3.33%
Student supp. services 322,010.00 10,591.81 3,523.32 7,068.49             3.29% 57,842.00 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 255,110.00 13,459.82 8,375.85 5,083.97             5.28% 358,814.00 47,662.32 13.28%
District admin. support 447,040.00 27,115.40 42,725.13 (15,609.73)          6.07% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 724,158.00 22,469.75 21,942.14 527.61                3.10% 0.00%
Business supp. service 347,260.00 24,155.21 24,425.87 (270.66)               6.96% 0.00%
Plant operation 1,711,680.00 187,735.10 185,159.76 2,575.34             10.97% 16,000.00 0.00%
Student transportation 557,930.00 26,945.53 14,965.50 11,980.03           4.83% 14,000.00 0.00%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 215,748.00 17,119.33 7.93%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 36,855.00 0.00 -                      0.00% 20,721.00 0.00%

Total expenditures 8,669,363.00 389,568.41 369,463.35 20,105.06 4.49% 1,670,456.24 97,688.12 5.85%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (66,516.00) 123,069.88 98,406.34 24,663.54 (53,979.24) (78,351.88)

Unreserved Fund Balance 3,564,213.99 3,753,799.87 2,932,564.85 821,235.02 0.00 (24,372.64)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 5,224,213.99 5,413,799.87 4,592,564.85 821,235.02       

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDSGENERAL FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 7,831.64 7,831.64

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 0.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 7,831.64 7,831.64

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 366,967.00 0.00%
State revenues 94,000.00 47,000.00 50.00% 588,073.00 292,520.00 49.74%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,000.00 47,000.00 50.00% 955,040.00 292,520.00 30.63%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 852,612.00 0.00 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 852,612.00 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,000.00 47,000.00 102,428.00 292,520.00

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,000.00 47,000.00 102,428.00 292,520.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 331,190.22 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 665,401.00 0.00 0.00%

Total receipts 0.00 0.00 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 110,925.00 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 110,925.00 0.00% 874,875.00 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (110,925.00) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 331,190.22 220,265.22 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

July 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 29,300.00 2,268.22 7.74%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 872,000.00 670.98 0.08%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 907,900.00 2,939.20 0.32%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 810,860.00 12,055.13 1.49%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 52,000.00 882.14 1.70%

Total expenditures 862,860.00 12,937.27 1.50%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 45,040.00 (9,998.07)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 604,444.90 (191,444.17)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

July 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 8.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 2,500.00 0.00 0.00% 13,785.00 159.50 1.16%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 2,500.00 0.00 0.00% 13,785.00 159.50 1.16%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,715.54 0.00 0.00% 22,740.00 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,715.54 0.00 0.00% 22,740.00 0.00 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (2,215.54) 0.00 (8,955.00) 159.50

Ending fund balance 0.00 2,215.54 477,476.10 486,590.60

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

July 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use Sep-23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Commodities -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Federal Reimbursement 670.98         37% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 670.98         
Other 1,134.11      63% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,134.11      
Total Revenue 1,805.09      -            -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            1,805.09      

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84         4% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 136.84         
Supplies etc 1,485.98      49% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,485.98      
Wages 309.38         10% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 309.38         
Benefits 110.97         4% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 110.97         
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60      33% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,017.60      
Total Expenditures 3,060.77      -            -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            3,060.77      

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68)     -            -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            (1,255.68)     

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86      -            -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            2,441.86      

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54)     -            -            -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            (3,697.54)     

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% -            91% -            95% -            95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas 0 0 65% 0 75% -            73% -            74% -            73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Commodities -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Federal Reimbursement -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Other 1,134.11     100% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 1,134.11        
Total Revenue 1,134.11     -              -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             1,134.11        

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Supplies etc 1,967.10     39% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 1,967.10        
Wages 669.38        13% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 669.38           
Benefits 235.64        5% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 235.64           
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67     42% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,120.67        
Total Expenditures 4,992.79     -              -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             4,992.79$      

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68)    -              -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             (3,858.68)       

Cental Office Overhead  2,441.85     -              -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             2,441.85$      

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53)    -              -              -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             (6,300.53)       

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 -              -              -             0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation‐Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -             0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% -             84% -              85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation‐Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% -             51% -             52% -              50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory -$            -$            -$            -$           -       -$           -$            -$            -$            $0.00   -$           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 08/10/2023 14:54
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   08/10/2023    WARRANT:   081523    AMOUNT:  $ 461,366.25

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 08/10/2023 14:54
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   081523    08/10/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 52465                 DD   07/26/2023              61.53              13232 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52466                 DD   07/26/2023              31.78              13233 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52467                 DD   07/26/2023           7,311.93              13234 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52498           31593 DD   07/27/2023           3,453.08              13235 SUPPLIES FOR SES/RHS
   5435 ATMOS           00000 52524                 DD   07/31/2023             134.31              13236 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52525                 DD   08/01/2023           1,100.00              13237 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 52596                 DD   08/05/2023           4,927.50              13239 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52597                 DD   08/07/2023          11,217.31              13240 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 52658           31609 DD   08/09/2023          19,457.35              13241 GROCERY SES/RHS
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 52431                 INV  07/18/2023         130,945.00              80135 SES WINDOW REPLACEMENT
   6027 HEARTLAND       00000 52436           31566 INV  07/20/2023             325.00              80163 ANNUAL MENU PLANNING
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 52437           31294 INV  07/20/2023           7,000.00              80164 LABOR FOR RHS LOBBY REMODE
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52439           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52440           31610 INV  07/24/2023             405.16              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52441           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52442           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52443           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52444           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52445           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52446           31610 INV  07/24/2023             405.16              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52447           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52448           31610 INV  07/24/2023             607.74              80165 KASA GALT HOUSE ROOMS 07/2
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52449          501461 INV  07/25/2023             542.04              80166 D. GREEN C.REDDING KASA 07
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52450          501461 INV  07/25/2023             542.04              80166 D. GREEN C.REDDING KASA 07
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52453          256490 INV  07/25/2023             647.04              80167 4ROOMS BOOK FOR GALT HOUSE
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52454          256490 INV  07/25/2023             647.04              80167 4ROOMS BOOK FOR GALT HOUSE
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52455          256490 INV  07/25/2023             647.04              80167 4ROOMS BOOK FOR GALT HOUSE
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52456          256490 INV  07/25/2023             647.04              80167 4ROOMS BOOK FOR GALT HOUSE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52457           31199 INV  07/25/2023             431.58              80168 DR. SEUSS BOOK COLLECTION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52458          256600 INV  07/25/2023             511.62              80168 50 SHEETS TEACHERS TEACHER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52459          256607 INV  07/25/2023             945.79              80168 PAPERMATE FLAIR PENS 30PC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52460          256582 INV  07/25/2023             179.99              80168 SMALL OVAL COFFE TABLE OFF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52461          256582 INV  07/25/2023             418.60              80168 SMALL OVAL COFFE TABLE OFF
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52462          256578 INV  07/25/2023             417.60              80168 2SET OF OFFICE CHAIRS SHAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52463          256578 INV  07/25/2023             490.14              80168 2SET OF OFFICE CHAIRS SHAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52471          501459 INV  07/25/2023              20.98              80168 FRONT OFFICE SUPPLIES: DES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52472          501459 INV  07/25/2023              97.24              80168 FRONT OFFICE SUPPLIES: DES
   8251 AT&T            00000 52473                 INV  07/25/2023             516.28              80169 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 52475           31436 INV  07/25/2023           7,980.00              80170 REPAIR STEPS/BLEACHERS ARE
   7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 52476          501457 CRM  07/25/2023              -9.00              80171 TONER CARTRIDGES FOR FRONT
   7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 52477          501457 INV  07/25/2023           1,644.20              80171 TONER CARTRIDGES FOR FRONT
   3096 DELL MARKETING  00000 52468           31478 INV  07/25/2023           2,859.55              80172 FILE SERVERS AND STORAGE
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 52478                 INV  07/25/2023           1,198.50              80173 LEGAL SERV RENDERED FOR JU
   6641 FRYSCKY, INC    00000 52479          256615 INV  07/25/2023              60.00              80174 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES FAM
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52480           31564 INV  07/25/2023           2,180.35              80175 OPENING DAY T-SHIRTS FOR S
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 52481           31561 INV  07/25/2023             840.50              80175 SPIRAL BOUND ELA STANDARDS
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 52482                 INV  07/25/2023             341.33              80176 REIMB FOR MEALS, HOTEL & M

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wg5oKqx9bg7pcRkuQOts%2FaiXMF0SRSfXNlf4%2FqRewysOxzRX6jUUYw9n3dPN%2FK%2Bi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SLg3TwF1IW7gdwsuxh3Q2ut7Ar%2FU0l4WfK7o0OadX4rwBWQLK6kOIE5LDCJFsly6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vUXJY5nTUB00QZmsj3joWa2KSyMHSiNp396nzKGcn3WlB1XeQ3yjiAkE7DtW41O6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPyRphAknojF5ZGVxovTA%2F%2FHDciivFLSkX97XwaQHJiz%2BkUSdqxaTrbvsn8Pbkyu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4uPi3k%2BR%2FTPcJP5OoobelRWSMFIgtO5%2FHCGRK53eA7mOOUvgJxLeodX4Faq3J1GR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpqXoBBLqbbP%2BY%2BYyP5p0ErznwM%2FYnPt8RCUBoJ27XOBXaF9Dhu3njU6lG2SayBh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cn0T6BxrmvdplCMRlmLtC8WPJCg0ElYCNK8yN%2FkXmp8XJTKBP59BKxGlE7pvLWoY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BcQw%2FYTixTpdbAivGCc82IT9OV8h63rXDyYfZMWJXloJLW8dTYOPAcUCH%2FIBMleN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNwCqx%2BNMjODVHClKOx5OTJmP5NZTuktgBHk035JA5tMMTgEYUcTW5MkuGCt41nf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kAv%2FNbvIJZi%2FB75WBY5cw0t4iusWwMcnWxFqQ3I0QYGOAzt2wdzJeyE7cMLeWdy3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WMtSSYW0o%2BV0CQszGiscBRmbzpwWRzqzH%2B8wEIc5EDI9o5nkh05fyjfTQam4z4l%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=147zXjL6Jr1Gg95xGS%2FMzm6V0ZPdwu1KrMdBnRR7NtvB3lVg7ys3bT2vIMiucEoU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K8%2BiQjrcEBadpi3khAfMVBbvz5MJ3vmQ7WV03Cql4LmpCvRpI2EcilZ4c92eatQR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8sC8ZALmo62Y%2Fcf%2BtIHVyUB1MNv5yLEqWvAzayDmrZ3Xsut%2BpWTwwEI%2BYGsJOa1w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZrZ8GpWHQGzZ6w7t3%2FPKKV%2FRPstW7nBGu43AnXrFPZNmJ%2F2ok%2Bp2Jz9rhDBdoWb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8OL8oPvArNGfGMPmCIPVZM8XXAfkSyBsP2l%2FcZ6fmqHtrwC19zWeu6S1PovsyU4s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQ9odtGCWJtCdWxUg4JJDl25tb8eFIqgc%2B7nXwvzEgWGqGgn04FAvor01Lkn5vQe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwbVZpNzCMCnIsbYYckck48B6M5ncHiI7anSVi74wMOCmN8fvgpFa%2BBiX75Asrzn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6k54GfD1gsHOvXK18eQpAw8OS5zPgOWOslCcUCiHoSHw0IQ7fyGtJGKf0yCbz3uh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BhWjeWQIFbOj7Tu0IlfVkjSonb3zadS2Hjuyj02%2FHumJbowE%2BFCleWGxsk4ZEqC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4cVXPD4vRWK0UXYgRYQ845rD4B0eM8qOSoNFDUNPo5cUZ7ZbKJce9L7MTrJyBTo4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KitM1v613Vylc6NdyjqiUtAwFyoi38Qgs1xHhPF4WC73HJ%2B9%2B8JM8ym6g%2B5Z6O4H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iYDWGD%2F7sCEL2%2FKC2Xv1tk5%2BoGYfL3mRfUBxbFxnPUuCJ%2FW1vh4fyYVv7xEfjqFU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DEXnQuq3WOd2trYA9I%2BDNZk4lvRGsQfKuZv3YwJm%2BlvE5S0Wbl40JCyYmIxiKzvj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rJlvvj2NjMh0RGF%2BavGcwNZuKHNsZQEI4MBcHAoEDUvp9IFEpkfWSt3Mhkv%2FoGoG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rB6A4YcgCIioXnqS%2FV%2F4r9YJjcDE8oZwIOEsoSQPWTQYAaihf7qZ9pE87i5SfFLa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mx0%2FDuzTryC7EntCwZzZfDDzpaONwVu05iUqnXpduJtTFxzd8HlFyTjZes2Op6zj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0Pr%2FCCQJ7W8SMllJyy7PE%2BChTlGlfva5B%2BYl2Qiejzh2XXg9UG8mZedafeoqnN8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6PzDuJc%2ByR4oPsP%2BsREN6WyhmtxhKVpfZRtuChpWz%2FaC30FM%2BkQUKeHrjga0ytJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDPlkLz3jbbnoOBNm1oCukQKFQYPUmZJtnd3K0ys2N8Y2xwE%2FIl5iFxw9LeJnpje
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vgqf0njHLf9P7A1wyMpjjIVnDwCB6cgKkeUpsAbb6ECIEy8mOoBWRO%2B9CwLPoWyn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4v0XOMAAracrByIVezboZnjJD9HVq1RhvvDvdNx4pEYQqN7FdKyaYvaSs1SrIE8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPZFZe9E571hg%2BYA89R32L0JL56lCSqfkA3krvR6vUB9TKMDmBFWjbiqBDrPOjBc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g0FuzxGiHGVuDuNMv0LCoHkx%2BaDBdomf%2FCMuutiSIcyR%2Fn3hJslM64yS9TpdY8Gu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uu1BEJI87mBmBm0cFc%2FoSCJdiaXHs6VPd75NsZX6CNkSLVP6W7DnWZQAs2IbRVup
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgZPc60UPjqJeUeoQZs30bjuiMH9vSEhjVJ1CjYEYjcvIZZgtTDgncgFLtffEl4O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kY4UCy%2BWQ%2B%2BM%2B8Ak1h9vdOYy6Xkc9tAyVDY2Y7VEk1qON%2BjEuBw4yJdbqNeihGbb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCFE4XUjGwJufGuzHBDUOQ9FJ14HFjY0ad3iwWW6RKNXMbZtA5buvpDuQOSCMkVo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jJ9igg4gn5CkfNdvIMJbrL6BVIPgLeGQD3eM83aIhtIn2IZE9veC5w4iFwos%2B%2Byu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xpdiH0ILga50RWJKmoU%2FjYqdru7kSbVrhbe8pD27UFB1JdeLHPzlSc1MUpzO7Cr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GiYy3yeUSNIYbd08BTqeSd3NLX%2FsUq1OW2Nx1MnKvA9hZp6ZW2YZJY5ErK381euT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKgHw6KfR0ko44p7jJPc79XaG8F5zSiXjtjN20k9JvTPBIFxa77z6LKEse8nb0fG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ILREBE1WHRWP5PRCb3ds3DWuBeXN0W8lHzdn3P%2FHNy35F%2Fh9jcyuWlhFvvRQ8i%2B%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rXvThjyFyyX%2BIck%2BAEx5WJ9pWrRAq3fx1b5C%2B0p2j3Rq8Ge6mw9uiw23VhkAUArd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G9uQItUPAV82KVKCNBFrX3zkMRc5vRIcNutYGUIrchoFyeBvln1%2FwyUGCyBawFc1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUNUyNlHyb8RsAsk8yBzp247k62V4QAd3CU68tVdObSIB01vpSPVK%2BHJRP96m3fl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUoGp4bx67T%2FiE8kauAsYFMcqJWwN2C6uv6wygkIy34Yr5z%2FFJmy124j9GSOYeVa
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5374 HOBART CORPORAT 00000 52496           31612 INV  07/27/2023           1,028.07              80177 COMBI STEAMER REPAIR @ RHS
   7690 JOSTENS         00000 52499          309973 INV  07/25/2023             385.00              80178 ROBES, STOLES, HATS, TASSE
   7690 JOSTENS         00000 52500          309988 INV  07/25/2023           1,415.00              80178 HONOR CORDS FOR SENIORS
     11 KASA            00000 52464           31537 INV  07/25/2023             579.00              80179 KASA ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INS
     11 KASA            00000 52483          501437 INV  07/25/2023             578.00              80179 REGISTRATION FEES FOR DARR
     11 KASA            00000 52484          501437 INV  07/25/2023             678.00              80179 REGISTRATION FEES FOR DARR
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 52485          256617 INV  07/25/2023              96.23              80180 VICTORY VILENCE CONFER JUL
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52470           31528 INV  07/25/2023           2,822.52              80181 DIGITAL 1YR BUNDLE SCIENCE
   8585 MICAH WADE      00000 52493          256622 INV  07/26/2023           1,426.00              80182 81 SHIRTS PRINTED FOR THE
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 52486                 INV  07/25/2023             471.38              80183 LIFE, AD&D INS.
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 52489           31446 INV  07/26/2023             600.00              80184 REMOVE/REROUT WIRING SES
   7257 PCAK            00000 52487          256618 INV  07/25/2023             265.00              80185 REG FEES FOR KID ARE WORHT
   8074 POWER SCHOOL    00001 52488          501458 INV  07/26/2023           3,854.60              80187 KICKBOARD APP SYSTEM FOR R
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 52490           31426 INV  07/26/2023             492.16              80188 TRAILER TIRE REPAIR
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52494           31613 INV  07/27/2023              75.00              80189 RHS KITCHEN INSPECTION
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 52491                 INV  07/26/2023              78.00              80190 EQUIP RENTAL AND POSTAGE
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 52501          256612 INV  07/25/2023             647.85              80190 POSTAGE ADDED TO THE POSTA
   7919 ROBINSON, BRIDG 00000 52474                 INV  07/25/2023             228.33              80191 REIMB TRAVEL MEALS LEXINGT
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 52495           31614 INV  07/27/2023              53.00              80192 SNA MEMBERSHIP C.DOWLEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52497           31392 INV  07/27/2023           1,657.20              80193 KSNA CONFERENCE HOTEL/FOOD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52502           31547 INV  07/31/2023              10.00              80193 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52503           31547 INV  07/31/2023              30.00              80193 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52504                 INV  07/31/2023             266.25              80193 FINGERPRINTING 06/12-07/10
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52506                 CRM  07/31/2023            -220.22              80193 CREDIT FROM CAPTIAL PLAZA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52507                 INV  07/31/2023              12.38              80193 R. DAVENPORT MEAL TRAINING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52508                 INV  07/31/2023              10.31              80193 R. DAVENPORT MEAL TRAINING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52509           31493 INV  07/31/2023             388.00              80193 WALMART- 4 ROCKING CHAIRS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52510           31532 INV  07/31/2023           1,558.00              80193 MARZANO MASTERY LEARNING I
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52511           31533 INV  07/31/2023             454.92              80193 CENTRAL OFFICE BRICK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52512           31251 INV  07/31/2023             414.09              80193 STAK CONF JUNE 20-23, HOTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52513           31251 INV  07/31/2023              14.26              80193 STAK CONF JUNE 20-23, HOTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52514           31251 INV  07/31/2023              18.53              80193 STAK CONF JUNE 20-23, HOTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52515           31251 INV  07/31/2023              23.83              80193 STAK CONF JUNE 20-23, HOTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52516           31251 INV  07/31/2023              30.01              80193 STAK CONF JUNE 20-23, HOTE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52518           31490 INV  07/31/2023              10.00              80193 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52519           31490 INV  07/31/2023              10.00              80193 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52520           31490 INV  07/31/2023              20.00              80193 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52521           31545 INV  07/31/2023             195.00              80193 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 52522                 CRM  07/31/2023            -954.08              80193 CASH BACK REWARDS
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 52543                 INV  08/01/2023           1,339.12              80194 MONTHLY DIESEL MAINT & BUS
   7437 AT&T            00000 52526                 INV  08/01/2023                .86              80195 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 52527                 INV  08/01/2023              41.73              80196 BILLING MAY
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 52528                 INV  08/01/2023              41.73              80196 BILLING JUNE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52583                 INV  08/01/2023               1.00              80197 FINANCE CHARGE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52584                 CRM  08/01/2023             -48.21              80197 CREDIT FOR DAMAGED ITEM
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52585                 CRM  08/01/2023             -79.55              80197 CREDIT WARRANTY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52586                 INV  08/01/2023              79.55              80197 WARRANTY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52587                 CRM  08/01/2023             -79.55              80197 CREDIT WARRANTY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52588           31512 INV  08/01/2023             253.70              80197 3 POLE 24 VOLT CONTACTOR

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tOVWm1WQCxsw0t6VQfGCr63aO6D5EtLIiaWZL1iVEJvaHs8p4QsL0UlmwqOkkG3v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csS5OubYyxiCADpEJNiMaU3MClPLTyxZXA4%2FP%2BpNg3jABOwK3SHUtWCX0%2BD7V%2FXZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w1WYoBpzuzXMvnZBmDiL6eFXbCldewSMttJwj0sjqooUeqUbNSfmxGMMX9X6Ilek
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UyBHk2qUWwHkg1qixRFEtWPZL%2Bw7dq2KfFU5mRPXul9fcre6deeV7XM44i9o%2F1pD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dvwGNA7aM2xgIqQHw7uia69aMsimQutkjK5eTQaWXszxPS1GZ3gyq%2BEm4SjzLCo%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuQzTOdL%2F7jw92W3v7Guv3nI3P1oetHskjRsxcL6tbNIdeZj9fsTyq%2B1I9RntY0f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HPtrqCl0OcHNmEYB%2BRAEYvQmtAmWKSEmVeRG6WrO3XQHNMwUVbsrMgseZfvgMBFQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gAE5jC7l4kQ%2FdxR%2BuZWfVj1NRsPshShqTdGHqgX%2BNrPNsq9x0u8htCFLtEpB3eMB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tA6eyh4Exf4cjz4ohbby2Cyunj7lcTk4YT5n9Pb7jOvVMGibXDlD23ObjU59KN%2BX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNeHQ6ZgI0PD7f%2B35U7xKIuAIsDD8ZH78DxyPiqrVf0LtFGNrpRmnqF2zgEZCakg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcgusKz%2FZEMArh7QOVauzafHboGcgu6E%2FO9PGXep%2B9VDJvyFcGK%2BbjGPiAe5sc7C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vO%2Fnj7SH4cjs20NW%2BtsoXRTGrU4L9KpfTC6OeorcWnTpLbwzEcV2Mv43DlDow8YQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UR%2Bc7bOJm81QQtgpa1YZZ%2B41SZTH2D6nvCOq3aKK1lUMVQmEBpAv2sOH31lA9llb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnFWcxXN4%2BzQMHWcKIJXJJaXjYSB4AvzHYETNnuB4c2uEQUvJVXY%2FsAevxA77WCk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVZ%2B5s8vwSyBEbWkHsiILLPUAYW2VHaCte7lHgZ74Fr1%2FQ9BIioR9gyr4FyWXcto
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZJcnyFlg05dlw7%2F2d3JbOGxgI9vlMNpKz6NZ76QBC9LxCQXg%2FGS7O0BLwcsG1iec
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJqg1dtrsIQQ%2FZ%2B9xY2g6vgPsurNWfGIKmFHMSI9pzdTO%2BAGqHr0gyw0LC%2FN1o6Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQfaizOSVnXT9cPt%2FUM8DVqXojpoXB%2B7fk4SdxB7qHQbFafq6DKhzkjjy8AREoHs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlqn6NUoQnoVq039ePBPtE%2FqSVpVHIGy20vhfTqzG0lu5Nnf%2FuUYwFZmNkTem29v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpKkTD2g1bfCghXsLXpODjRgMvwnsPd9Lgy%2F6jWFn4TEzYd6qeit1QOHen7m8EU%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcSzMKC%2FftxRZSpZyvDMn1nmb09O3qivEidm1%2FipKLkkZJ4NNaQvsFReKrDX7zak
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2vZbGLsYucd3RtHuGP%2FS0c1O6ya1F3HSURLHdL8Qjw7woVXDO79VEM2%2FxAuitCXo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujREnBy2BJv87sJsqHwUbr2RF6DDIiLAhcvddspUlIp5jRsvrXYdpLtl87m5K2Gn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuHZ4agwNF%2BF5a%2BHH6rdNhD%2FKqBFPdW8YFOQhPdraok%2BS5XjqoAI%2B9gwpI8PKMAp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czAEYefbRE4zfs2rKYddg%2F8UXwp94YkTmEPh9VZq0x8SF7HBhdJwr%2FBenabCxBhH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GRoTzw1SPMMgaADMPnOek3nQKJqYhacOONQTHXDH8ISkJ%2BGYNKEMsxnMsb2f%2FJoy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTGxUAph2LMv6Y7QkWP4v1kFzcTKJT%2BSvttmdx2t7mosZLHtisRVfgye0Bm%2FCryG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PL2au7ax%2F5Gb334jzgJfaUzO0r1b6fnt8xtL2MkSeRxRTahJ3pK4R3GYaK9Q%2FSz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gEgYPWK1yJ1837j2elbse%2Fkq3qB5brX44ncaKw7kuRchbBRRPAKvBHwFrPXitsWq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R4HEzb%2FvYaE0Lh48jT6axFld9CzTCO7WmOb03tlQ2Fp%2BmQmuKxtn8Kb2B6UZ1eRi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqMpbKA5GUeuW%2FmaYUFRgom985s3ChoaGboeHNXwH5n%2FlAbg5%2FHC%2BoQ2xp%2BLwkgW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XelaQOIyPlNER0rMBgMCls19TFkV9CiRZpIOCZO%2Fc8zqZLcrv26H05X%2BxAbZSpbT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMRav2%2FA3NeRl4oC717FKt8fG0mVoZpWuq4AajLhcrEJ8CR85ShgFFGA7YaIvklt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68nSVWqUfsEKlUAScYuhxh8PDzrXQJAMSwLK1ROQWL6%2ByFSWChrGEQJOTa6U8V95
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GILXW6DF2qgIHuUPPF7r5iZRbJEHQgnlK4zCxErSD5kgnibhXIv1EW3Rz1WBJsyT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJhqdzwRFP2K27G2IR%2BO9y%2F06tXKUUXICM%2BXf2Rv6P2zGLjntgfPA5axoMdIPjA1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=diQmka3zLsZ52HM%2FgWaPynJSYF0IdC1e%2BDXNyCq0CXO6gghWA%2BFdtqL8Lx8yR0GJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6GSGeMTZbWPxZpdDaHDA6zMur2bYZp4E27StT9DwxHCJ1cg5A3FYfx3tjfH%2BuFWF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jjmBMnlGjGHsTc0SiDx2f4y8NA4rh4z65GoQrE1Nk2Eja3Zvn3LhPximiurbPhQ6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lFcl5yKfwtuJE2uOUTSZ%2BqAsVqFVFyRixyci6J0UhPOR%2BnCo6iGUvakb232SPt6G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=crj9yHXiqvMEqEV1Vf9VvmFPMsK1WUjTLmI1Tuuoq3C3ueRXvDfYbFMoff8e%2BU%2Bf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0e61JNToSDfjxa3Enmic2Ye6hMxObRVD3sqQATqufQFklhsvB4mDAolMTYUnkhU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t5IthyVRoI9bkvFnJUUrSGEoM1fGibbndEldN0Xz8OtLz0qoZc6NqJrW6vAwV9fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQiFAWDeZn0a6mTn9M3ZSPW0O6B5ANnl4TQ4Zrt4waIMPknemD5bz1RPX5U5uCS9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B0qv0lpQwZPhh1a35loZJcMngCRxt2V5VWJuC99VW5CBgKUVNgi1VF5xUmrPG9cf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOcfF3uhF5o%2FP4R3NkZPDQX4XckJzw6NcRwldIciuk84cguPjMiP7hV8So4qIvLc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2HytoufkPlmLI4oU2qtYdNzV2pMsl%2FshRXpUIlEPpH2O7JeN%2Bk34q0wUU8DWexU%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocoFIeEw7kBhfxBfFiyRRhYRbrUwNDh6bUvLrm3Qp%2BWfdC%2BjsX9ve4CgNK3e8Y4N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZlkUBrSRtTWTKD4o4lBevCh%2BZ4LWSxD5uSNuKoYKbJCMIob6p1vA2uF1PzFD4n9
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  WARRANT:   081523    08/10/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52589           31509 INV  08/01/2023              79.56              80197 RHS 1/2 CTS PUSH /38 COMP
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52590           31509 INV  08/01/2023              79.56              80197 RHS 1/2 CTS PUSH /38 COMP
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52591           31508 INV  08/01/2023              28.44              80197 RHS 24 V RELAY
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 52592           31510 INV  08/01/2023              37.37              80197 RHS FAN RELAY
   7420 CPS OFFICE PROD 00000 52529          256609 INV  08/01/2023             281.30              80198 TONER FOR CARTRIDGE BLK IN
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 52530           31504 INV  08/01/2023           2,016.56              80199 RHS- PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 52582                 INV  08/01/2023             396.28              80200 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE/PARKIN
   5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 52531           31542 INV  08/01/2023             739.45              80201 STAFF CERTIFICATION AND RE
   8589 LIL SEWING SHOP 00000 52534           31617 INV  08/01/2023             300.00              80202 EMBROIDER BLANKETS FOR KAS
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 52535                 INV  08/01/2023           7,834.33              80203 A. COOTS SPED INSTRUCTOR
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 52536                 INV  08/01/2023           3,709.76              80203 M. DUNCAN NURSING INSTRUCT
   8581 MAGNETIC CONCEP 00000 52538          501452 INV  08/01/2023             459.57              80204 CLASS SCHEDULER WHITEBOARD
   2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 52539           31503 INV  08/01/2023           3,062.21              80205 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
   2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 52540           31503 INV  08/01/2023           3,289.24              80205 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
   2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 52541           31503 INV  08/01/2023             263.24              80205 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
   2077 MARK'S PLUMBING 00000 52542           31503 INV  08/01/2023           3,166.50              80205 RHS BATHROOM FIXTURES SUPP
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 52544           31448 INV  08/01/2023          17,300.00              80206 2 TREE REMOVALS AT RHS, 2
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52593           31464 CRM  07/13/2023            -197.25              80207 1YR PD & WORLD OF WONDERS
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52594           31464 INV  07/13/2023           2,500.00              80207 1YR PD & WORLD OF WONDERS
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 52595           31464 INV  07/13/2023           2,024.53              80207 1YR PD & WORLD OF WONDERS
   8397 MEGHAN LEE      00000 52537                 INV  08/01/2023             212.72              80208 FOOD & SUPPLIES FOR BUS DR
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52546                 INV  08/01/2023             101.05              80209 R21C MONTHLY SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52547                 INV  08/01/2023              87.96              80209 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52548                 INV  08/01/2023              58.84              80209 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52549                 INV  08/01/2023             178.34              80209 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52550                 INV  08/01/2023              29.46              80209 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52551                 INV  08/01/2023              95.00              80209 PEST SERV
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 52552           31507 INV  08/01/2023              11.00              80210 2003 SILVERADO VALVE STEM
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 52553                 INV  08/01/2023             120.00              80211 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 52554                 INV  08/01/2023             240.00              80211 CDL PHYSICALS
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52555                 INV  08/01/2023             343.35              80212 R21C VALVE SYSTEM
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52556                 INV  08/01/2023             465.50              80212 BUSES FIRE EXT INSPEC
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52557                 INV  08/01/2023              79.50              80212 CO/TECH CNT FIRE EXT INSP
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52558                 INV  08/01/2023             140.00              80212 RHS/RMS VALVE SYSTEM
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52559                 INV  08/01/2023             289.00              80212 R21C FIRE ALARM INSPEC
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52560                 INV  08/01/2023             304.00              80212 SES FIRE ALARM INSPEC
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52561                 INV  08/01/2023             784.00              80212 RHS/RMS FIRE ALARM INSPEC
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 52562                 INV  08/01/2023             784.00              80212 SES VALVE SYSTEM
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 52563                 INV  08/01/2023             500.00              80213 POSTAGE ADDED
   7514 REDING, CONRAD  00000 52580                 INV  08/01/2023             132.87              80214 REIMB MILEAGE KAGAN TRAINI
   7514 REDING, CONRAD  00000 52581                 INV  08/01/2023             249.71              80214 REIMB MEAL/MILEAGE KASA LO
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 52564          256583 INV  08/01/2023           1,433.10              80215 TAKE HOME FOLDERS DAILY PA
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 52565          256573 INV  08/01/2023             902.74              80215 SMALLPOST IT EASEL PAPER P
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 52566          256610 INV  08/01/2023              63.91              80215 PAPER CLIP 10PACK PAPERCLI
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52567                 INV  08/01/2023             133.63              80216 DUMPSTER  JULY
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52568                 INV  08/01/2023              89.08              80216 DUMPSTER JULY
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52569                 INV  08/01/2023             668.15              80216 DUMPSTER JULY
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 52570                 INV  08/01/2023             668.15              80216 DUMPSTER JULY
   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00000 52574           31571 INV  08/01/2023             172.75              80218 PAINT RHS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLuqs2E%2FMsd2Nt%2BdaeunyYVz8bHbqlPyW%2BMNQSaPnwZ4Uu3V2n6MfQmV59xSeihc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYvzU%2Fic2NOhxYEp6c%2BuwZ48hGg%2BrYcP0CjwI%2FcfA4OllUjShImvUC7Ky47%2FbujU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iwh0iIA%2FKMrNj8k1N4OwS9HGgRKjwSBpYa9lXC77Q0mwytob4%2F97KZmqaFi0i6GJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qPyEyxs57hUoKcACj1oqhna0E2Xpao06yuBQQtxe9LGJj%2B41GaF7HjPKERe3XnHf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PjLCNrmAteCoALd%2FZ4t8gebU6CKfvkTFGSRpAzNf6A4fSv4kF8DJJuowcVrvVC81
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bANvNP8UDqvDXYuamgZ%2BEJlm%2BZXcUHY9jGh9eWZnUpB%2FoW5tm6deoWKo6T9U6jUL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bvhz%2BNmXC9KaTfrIODhTLal5SL7ojZJqFXf5LJ%2FJVgTBHLflBk7H5gh2KXEfP6us
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pIzc3JiSNlLwH4v%2BG5WI81np950PxHVW4sRVvmHa0gLFPPFwKFq86jrQ6rwqCc%2FT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zAvXshly8peo%2BE3f0THzuRa8QHJlil7tfjEkQsrfq3jqBHbrzpfIHSCq%2FtWNd9RK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CB132oO0OySjFhsGJ%2FUU7FwQhOM0RgQDzeS2z%2Fg0tnQ1kIG3tFkXqQp%2F3QIDg7Lx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=InSkiKg%2BuiRsijkbtQEVXmUSUJx%2BL%2BbSYKiLWMWI%2BO1bBX21T17az3lcATLaF4Gt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jryWl%2FIm2bgxLoylJzJF8A6NMqq2wb733OaQz1EGgyHtGJILIOv5lynEC0yUUl%2Fp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEsD64A7cMNBDzwRnPKVFr8KLEkLiglP%2B7GBSSre2SKp5lvlJYZEUs7Qmkey0EXS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cx8BXsOz%2FWzeuSm1Xro5D0Oz%2FiSJpnVXqC99TTEWZalNDHijnCNNtLDQDr26%2Bu68
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uNH9T90o%2BsXnjSscSSPm4W0A6FxMRDT1%2Bq8lZBwqhX%2BIVfQgN0w1Ffm2D%2BkKNwTv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKLBiZHP%2BknCtT6BtNPGSDrJFyq56zTyT7cBEtD7rFOZ9iJyjEi%2Fo23VIzdDYeHI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPaNadDyAZTdI2Ccw62syL3tQoQ%2BPX5xOTGjG6hlGZncy%2BPc9m0BENSZH4GbW3DK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqG2XLJvbJRn7gdzEpUETbzFfn6Q8nBcRcqzxf51BllS3Do7Tcqzlvf2mXd3ywAx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fmt5CW2ORKNDcCc7FGc8zgoi8ORPc46VzZcO3NMwqZYZe2oyo2q5ryTwJ9%2FfX3d0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nm9y%2BigJ6upTsmaMHmiUryxdb3%2FmorGg0xkya8bNhiHx7eiRE%2BRdkxqxhjoocpeK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9j3gk7mRQJdazbhbM5urvtkY4SQzdoU3Trl2cajv5gxKMzjnMGRki2qqA9nIfLzD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woSeS9i2Ays0MYhd6iKMwP0YhR2NzXCNAVB7Bwg97TmRP6FIXekeUFjcn6oku4Xm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLc%2B9neepjwF6mlEFcTBqpoSovNQycump0VCmBsMG0mOhr%2BVn122gKryR92LlKsj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjDSm7rpcg%2Fv8IT0uudt629%2Fel%2B5xj6eB3WFAA9k27kOzFucaqNq1oUDQD8p%2F6uM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2FPX7CIYB3Q%2FW47Z4AT5gc2UvUYqn%2Fv7dhsW%2FwVDGKv%2BW3eoEGQ5yi472BPpnqCg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tso0dlfO8MCgbeCLqqqSK7pxmMcRES%2B3bxgvBJak0Ck1x2msM1u%2FVw4AakE90EdL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7iYvjS11cREoJk1WwK4Ceb9LYxzp%2F9vzoSnfRDHb6dW1qC1gZftyXuxxYBjKs3%2Bh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkH6Is5%2BTXkLrNUIuBMnbza3oeWsi9cGSadXwKc9MCo5504E0aKLSpyH0aCYx%2BsA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6CxtgYroRxgGkH1lkFmaBcAQQfcP6dLwRRsxDiiwADl82kUwRe3oBTU9WxcBwwa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QpBk99oLyiu%2F8yqKtlcjFcC6%2BYHJnIirXInNKWwKr1r5XvOiFK2clpE33wPWskT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKjLUeSp4MNH4%2BNX1W3EAnkppznqywRyagJ1noqOydP6aIdUptZ%2FDXi%2Bq1tPmTkX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GpkVNWhMCn5W0CWAzfcQmjFzpTQgvw9CJ4kzzTrlM6NcvPVTKIblwirztjYRkmJR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36UCOkPdoOJjchkBwql3myqjhO%2Fl%2B2S3emG8dKoUuSNekDNxqwGC6hXXWbzdSVc3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIAKAwaTgP7S%2FRKQIMT4ZMeAfcjpzM7lyjJzLogdJLnXAb5EpZAUSJYUurTAeZr%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndNij43IUrUWWjcILhojNr3QG3OcbA4g5fMhkiA6EkKFvhXfTCISEKbyLNeF0DuP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEPg36LUt%2BavWEOJi2ykDFwfYXzcb%2FX1blLkpN1fFiJ3DSpnksXaWRQPQGD9kGC3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdIHbX458cjUWqYSEjsMfYo0tKPVkLeZzyiT%2BYJ3rEeDihNMbTX3tkwsHD2FiXAv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cly%2BxjXQlghu4eLoANcy60CH19PqpSAaGxMgGgtUgD3t1mwQnVyoFf9X8sb50LH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0d4BLCy7nZWXUL%2BCRQp5veofbPGVDAOdLvrkAwbAOFHC%2FPsjU3Zt4uDHovjz5QJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MSUXdjriSTI6iDyot%2FITaIm%2BdUmnwRGtepa0cJJJiekra%2F2Iu9KbSnOOtoX1rhn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quBPUUQRsgK8%2F72eQ2QeYbwitJMANDpkJ9IUfExDqt04EQgaxoyYOwOQo6H5uiKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WOQH%2F0aTOTv8rb%2BCAC1s7Wylq7CTJwhyWW5ruV0G5Akg%2BTW8IkH1w71qsx0IUbNu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrdaQuZgi6Xdjo839kJTFxgtnszsnJLNftVs6NdzAYbyGLfHQrfSDzjKlXCw%2BL%2BQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2BlAcdAwCVL6OSth7NWXWyLWOGIvPnAIev58SUCrRGkUCKGEaNcWIgirSGm1S1H8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x65UHiSK87oWncO6KILWiEpwToTaneKuAW28LvNUNQ%2F0gI4REMTKoFJCqApAyrcX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZzVhrCkT0fNNGzr9Cu8OCxa5K2NupXo4Dpoc%2FRY9DVaenAPuZADQe0auYPiCobQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BgwpwLS4SCvNv8jahhPhVJWWa65Ki6DDqBVZ0fyI0tR%2BUZ4%2FhNavP1royO7jbs9u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikkttYoQx%2BjTqG2VEudTI4WdFhj0%2BKmNtJ4gq7Ts%2FUpdmKyu0QlrpJi%2BnoAcCTvw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5HETuD8jL%2FUZEeoHbE8Ptc2aDowpnj2pwhQUfkgp4wJq4dagZK6jk3NVUAFeK2I4
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  WARRANT:   081523    08/10/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 52573           31569 INV  08/01/2023              78.29              80219 PAINT- RHS
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 52533                 INV  08/01/2023           1,740.00              80220 FIRST AID, CPR & AED TRAIN
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 52575                 INV  08/01/2023             169.99              80221 25 GAL SPRAYER
   8404 SPRINT PRINT, I 00000 52576          256586 INV  08/01/2023             878.15              80222 CAR RIDER TAGS FOR THE 202
   8329 THOMAS, NOELLE  00000 52545           31616 INV  08/01/2023             240.00              80223 REIMB FOR FEE PRAXIS TUTOR
   8310 U V & S         00000 52577                 INV  08/01/2023             200.00              80224 DISTRICT SHREDDING
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 52578                 INV  08/01/2023             231.00              80225 BILLING FOR AUG
   8432 WESTERN KENTUCK 00000 52579                 INV  08/01/2023           2,000.00              80226 H. YORK FALL SEMESTER SCHO
   8253 ABM             00000 52600                 INV  08/08/2023          20,726.14              80227 CUSTODIAL SERV
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52601                 INV  08/08/2023              30.98              80228 RVK READ & PLAY MATERIAL F
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52602          256575 INV  08/08/2023              69.04              80228 TROUBLE I JUST DONT LIKE H
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52603           31363 INV  08/08/2023             230.96              80228 BATTERY BACKUP, HDMI CABLE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52604           31447 INV  08/08/2023             894.17              80228 4X6 AMERICAN FLAGS, KY FLA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52605          256606 INV  08/08/2023             672.87              80228 UKULELE W RAINBOW STRINGS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52606          256569 INV  08/08/2023              89.99              80228 CHAIRMATE BABY CHANGING TA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52607          256584 INV  08/08/2023             724.21              80228 HAPPY PLANNER FILL PAPER Y
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52608          256593 INV  08/08/2023             981.10              80228 APPLE IPAD HOTWHEELS STATI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52609          256601 INV  08/08/2023             428.91              80228 MAVALUS TAPE 4 PACK 3D BUI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52611          256614 INV  08/08/2023              63.98              80228 GRAY AND WHITE STICKY PAPE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52612           31364 INV  08/08/2023              71.18              80228 COMPUTER MONITOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 52644          256592 INV  08/08/2023             130.34              80228 RSVP PEN 12 ROLLS OF CLEAR
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52613                 INV  08/08/2023              36.02              80229 UNIFORMS WK 07/04/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52614                 INV  08/08/2023              36.02              80229 UNIFORMS WK 07/11/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52615                 INV  08/08/2023              36.02              80229 UNIFORMS WK 07/18/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 52616                 INV  08/08/2023              36.02              80229 UNIFORMS WK 07/25/23
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 52599                 INV  08/08/2023              28.46              80230 DIESEL FOR MOWER
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 52659           31435 INV  08/08/2023          27,560.00              80231 REMODEL RHS MAIN BATHROOM
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 52660           31450 INV  08/08/2023           1,625.00              80231 RHS PIPE BREAK CLEAN UP
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 52617                 INV  08/08/2023             123.14              80232 REIMB KASA RETREAT LOUISVI
    365 COLONIAL INN    00000 52620           31654 INV  08/08/2023             200.00              80233 BUS DRIVER TRAINING BREAKF
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 52621                 INV  08/08/2023             111.40              80234 REIMB KASA MEALS & UBER LO
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 52642          501464 INV  08/08/2023             154.80              80235 REIMB MEAL TRAVEL TRANSP T
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 52643          501464 INV  08/08/2023             149.88              80235 REIMB TRAVEL TRANSP TRAINI
   8591 DEPT OF HOUSING 00000 52622                 INV  08/08/2023             200.00              80236 ELEVATOR INSPECTION RHS/RM
   7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 52623           31451 INV  08/08/2023           8,000.00              80237 PRESSURE WASH RHEA STAD, R
   7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 52624           31451 INV  08/08/2023           1,600.00              80237 PRESSURE WASH RHEA STAD, R
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52653           31620 INV  08/08/2023              16.14              80238 BUS KEYS
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 52654           31570 INV  08/08/2023             986.80              80238 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR RHS R21
   8024 GALT HOUSE HOTE 00000 52625                 INV  08/08/2023             784.60              80239 KASA RETREAT ADMIN MEETING
   6706 GILBERT, HOLLY  00000 52626                 INV  08/08/2023              67.64              80240 KASA RETREAT REIMB MEALS 0
   8331 HEARTLAND       00000 52657           31551 INV  08/09/2023           4,646.00              80241 MOSAIC HANDHELD TERMINALS
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 52627           31574 INV  08/08/2023              88.98              80242 TRIMMER LINE AND OIL
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 52628           31452 INV  08/08/2023           5,624.37              80243 RHS/RMS WATER LEAK, RETAIN
   8320 KAGAN           00000 52629           31535 INV  08/08/2023              89.00              80244 TRAINING D.GREEN 09/07/23
   8320 KAGAN           00000 52630           31535 INV  08/08/2023             232.00              80244 TRAINING D.GREEN 09/07/23
   8320 KAGAN           00000 52631           31534 INV  08/08/2023              97.00              80244 TRAINING C. REDDING 07/24-
   8320 KAGAN           00000 52632           31534 INV  08/08/2023             349.00              80244 TRAINING C. REDDING 07/24-
   8590 KYLE ESTES      00000 52634                 INV  08/08/2023             126.42              80245 REIMB MILEAGE KASA LOUISVI
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 52637                 INV  08/08/2023           2,166.68              80246 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zn75IOqZLUSpQxnTTdK3mw%2BAO3KiJ%2B%2F1r2wm2c7W9x83At6EFZlJHuEzPcAsocWx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8l4Z3WxdAQOP9BjoELBbsmo3jqH1gQEeM5EwUutkxXIc%2BxwwI42wqfs49lc%2FldIB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hv6HYQab%2Fk3p9vYR2F6bAZjCjOeQGy0Q%2FGujFfHu%2FhqltqTyYm7G%2BqnW54OMKyfj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfS0oKyG6hRpYxhfpiUfhLBhhZLhJQIeCSWibXKn00DPoaDocPnmUJpTtNUyhKZA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIU5LJ6O9cDYPrWp3rr%2Ft%2FFtBFWoBZCq%2Fr6nKHuaFihMwf4eNDZGd4h4R4GaIgqi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAr9htwom7Lwcv2O5jvehi6RmBbH%2FXHhq1%2B1Hcs2oobvhh4S0cQ2duRfTTxgJiDw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJHfsvmIzDiWl4MQsKtmteg0xi3z54PJ%2B%2B6JuLbVSMgKxbTAv1fofS%2F1awBDHTwf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d6coWvBk8LEnYMf24wGO4UiM4VhJAm0MatrKzViy2kRmDnAZMKTO4LyFrDS6gUux
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QHIyd5AUOhUNGQUdwwEO2hD3GsNYS37HZoikPGjZrAz66tdzGceD3c2EaZ2Fd60
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Si%2BIsk1qfsUZa8gpEwU59Fkqg8jLFYvUNMzo9JE6gSQtBYSKIlfYCjM0nXXVpLTZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xr5UcPbfebSzWTM8RpI%2FWe88kiwEcBczoSmtfblMX3g92nTReK4AfZyIlCLZ3sFX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3ql7jYX%2F8uPYiktpSu4zkwMN23Rg%2BLq5OHtwp0ekt6Pu6l6aADZFZSoobBNgaWR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nCfiSdeICfXnaivg7aytJ5jyX9jTwdZn2LWle0LSfLseTerLK%2BFtriJLENHL47rQ
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VvvJZxo3ERPkuNYD213tcq901DJYiWCwmxceLpcs%2FEctBbPwFVc5YehQ2pHN68H7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpmMXJ93YDwsXdn%2Fo0xsLmUZUrdOL0%2FAogEustK93FivysKCPo7E1aT87I7FkOdk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFYO7I%2Fg3mslcBEmHEatHO7Z9ZBH4%2B5Nz%2B0IJ5Ighs0%2FErDRPKUfnfOBKVRNhNC%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TSqKuKBVOO%2Bax4eCdBJkzl5rHhHeXDU0%2BOC2o5iS15oGeoPsaGMDU06WL5oejTVz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTvp4a1MPbXxIEwar9UYSOnC%2Bx7pzmMFRhpUAuL6ZE3aIySpBwaQ%2BsABfczpsRWG
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J75jZZTf8J1rqf91IeXOZj6qBXMshRWVpy0id2N8XxSp4RWGhTQBbwPY1wjriJ7y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eu2pFB76NgUA9xrh7OgUP%2FIDfgX%2FLLpXTXYM2PLMywtpTeULyq3dvclq%2FX6wSRYR
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  WARRANT:   081523    08/10/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 52638                 INV  08/08/2023           2,000.00              80247 A. MOSIER FALL SEMESTER SC
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 52639                 INV  08/08/2023             500.00              80248 G. BELEW FALL SEMESTER SCH
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 52655                 INV  08/09/2023             294.92              80249 SEASONAL SUPPLIES FOR SES/
   7565 PEARSON         00001 52641           31461 INV  08/08/2023              60.00              80250 DIGITAL SCORING SUBSCRIPTI
   7482 PEDIGO, NICOLE  00000 52640                 INV  08/08/2023              53.41              80251 REIMB MEAL KASA LOUISVILLE
   1563 RENAISSANCE LEA 00000 52648           31530 INV  08/08/2023          41,554.28              80252 1YR STAR UNIVERSAL, FRECKL
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 52572                 INV  08/01/2023             138.89              80253 PROPERTY VALUATION
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 52598                 INV  08/08/2023                .90              80253 FRANCHISE- PROPERTY TAX CO
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 52635                 INV  08/08/2023             340.00              80254 FIRST AID, CPR & AED TRAIN
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 52636                 INV  08/08/2023           1,070.00              80254 FIRST AID, CPR & AED TRAIN
   7838 STAGGS, ASHLEY  00000 52618                 INV  08/08/2023              93.31              80255 REIMB MEALS KASA LOUISIVIL
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 52650                 INV  08/08/2023             941.48              80256 WIFI SPOTS
   8466 TATRICA OSBORNE 00000 52649                 INV  08/08/2023              73.87              80257 REIMB MILEAGE TO BOWLING G
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52646           31293 INV  08/08/2023             258.89              80258 TILE & MATERIALS FOR RHS L
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52647           31293 INV  08/08/2023          16,250.32              80258 TILE & MATERIALS FOR RHS L
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 52645           31548 INV  08/08/2023           4,617.50              80259 RHS LOBBY ROOF WIND DAMAGE
   8588 TURF TANK       00000 52651           31563 INV  08/08/2023           1,500.00              80260 ATHLETIC FIELD PAINTING SY
   8588 TURF TANK       00000 52652           31563 INV  08/08/2023          10,000.00              80260 ATHLETIC FIELD PAINTING SY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52661          310054 INV  08/10/2023             117.32              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52662          310054 INV  08/10/2023              40.35              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52663          310054 INV  08/10/2023               8.00              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52664          310054 INV  08/10/2023             106.50              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52665          310054 INV  08/10/2023              44.84              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52666          310054 INV  08/10/2023             179.00              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52667          310054 INV  08/10/2023              14.96              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52668          310054 INV  08/10/2023             311.26              80261 SCHOOL SUPPLIES, CLOTHES,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52669           31541 INV  08/10/2023              86.79              80261 OFFICE/VAULT SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52670          256611 INV  08/10/2023             158.98              80261 PLANNER 2023-2024 SCHOOL Y
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52671          501460 INV  08/10/2023              59.85              80261 LOUNGE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 52672           31598 INV  08/10/2023             252.96              80261 KASA & PD TRAINING SUPPLIE
                                                                           461,366.25 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL
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